DUATHLON SPEED

NOME  NUMERO | EQUPE___________

ADALBERTO BARBOSA DE SOUSA 278 EKO ESPORTES 45 A 49
ADELAR MARIO MAURINA JUNIOR 169 Elite Top Team/ Medley Triathlon 20A 24
ADILSON LAVORATO 274 Lavorato 45 A 49
ADRIANA FANTINI OMONTE 166 ACIMA 40
AGNELO DA SILVA VITOR JR 218 ECOBRITO, SIFERESTRUTURASMETALICAS 35A39
ALEX LOPES SIQUEIRA 247 Pinda 40 A 44
ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO DE JESUS DA SILVA 252 40 A 44
ALEXANDRE AYRES NETTO 298 55A 59
ALEXANDRE SANTANA DE MELO 259 Avulso 40 A 44
ALISON OLIVEIRA 272 Blue Car 45 A 49
ALTAIR SOBCZAK JUNIOR 206 Thermas do Vale 35A39
ANDERSON BARROS 275 CAVEx / EBTRI 45 A 49
ANDERSON CRISTOVAO HILARIO DE PAULA 228 35A39
ANDERSON FERNANDES DE CAMARGO 173 300 Triathlon 25A29
ANDERSON FERREIRA DE AGUIAR 248 Colégio Vitoreli - Giro Rapido 40 A 44
ANDRE AMARAL 269 45A 49
ANDRE GOUVEA 175 Studio André Gouvea 25A29
ANDRIGO ANTONIO CARLOS 308 A2Z Team ACIMA 60
ANTONIO CARLOS GUARDIA 293 LV Consultoria Esportiva 50 A 54
ANTONIO CARLOS RODRIGUES FILHO 283 AVULSO 50 A 54
ANTONIO CESAR DI CARLOS MAGNO GUERRA 302 Superagdo Ass.Esp.Guaruja 55A 59
AVAIR DA SILVA JUNIOR 190 30A 34
Bruna Venturi Falabella Pereira Leme 143 Rubert Sport 30A34
BRUNO FERRAREZI 184 BR Esportes 30A 34
CAMILA RODRIGUES FERNANDES TAVARES 144 CUNZOLO 30A 34
CARLOS ALBERTO DO NASCIMENTO 287 50 A 54
Carlos Augusto Franke de Almeida 279 45A 49
CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUZA PEDROZO 280 M2 assessoria, Zumm 45 A 49
CARLOS GABRIEL SANTOS 167 André Prado Assessoria Esportiva 16 A 19
CAROLINA ABIFADEL 162 CUNZOLO ACIMA 40
CELIO AUGUSTO GAMA CAPISTRANO FILHO 260 Acquademia / Studio Fitness 40 A 44
CELIO EDUARDO COELHO DA SILVA 236 35A39
CLAUDEMIR PEREIRA 276 45 A 49
CRISTIANI LENCIONI 158 Marcelo Andrade Treinamento esportivo ACIMA 40
DANIEL ** SANSAO 239 Apua Vertical 40 A 44
DANIEL ALVES DOS SANTOS 201 LV Consultoria Esportiva 30A 34
DANIEL BUENO RODRIGUES 207 CUNZOLO 35A39
DANIELA PAOLETTI 156 A2ZTEAM/MDRCONTABILIDADE ACIMA 40
DANIELA PEREIRA 159 BR ESPORTES/ Mineiro/HL ACIMA 40
DANILO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 277 Com Dor biker Cruzeiro 45 A 49
DANILO XAVIER LUCIO 179 CCA Team 25A29
DELARIO GONGALVES GOMES FILHO 305 ACIMA 60
DENIS DAVID ALVES 208 LV Consultoria Esportiva 35A39
DIOGO BRANQUINHO RAMOS 202 30A 34
DIVINO GOMES DOS SANTOS 303 ACIMA 60
DOMENICA 140 Agiglioli 25A29
EBER CORDEIRO VIOTTO 263 45 A 49
EDMAR CAMPQS ASSIS DE CASTRO 229 Rustic Training 35A39
EDSON LUIS DE ARRUDA 209 35A39
EDUARDO PANCHERI 270 edarp 45 A 49
ELAINE SOARES 141 André Prado Assessoria Esportiva 25A29
ELIAKIN CARNEIRO DA SILVA 197 30A 34
ELY DE AZEVEDO BARROS 223 MTTEAM 35A39
EMERSON PIRES DOS ANJOS 240 Forga Tatica 40 A 44
EVALDO SOUZA MELO 306 Tevejolad ACIMA 60
EVELYN SOUZA SANTOS 145 trilopez 30A 34
FABIANA CLARK 157 HEROIS SOBRE RODAS ACIMA 40
FABIO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 203 30A 34
FABRICIO REIS CALDEIRA 237 Nz 35A39
Felipe Ribeiro Cabral Fagundes 180 CUNZOLO 25A29
FLAVIO LUIZ COSTA SAMPAIO 273 Com Dor biker Cruzeiro 45 A 49

FLAVIO PEREIRA SOARES 210 ServBike 35A 39



FRANCISCO DE ASSIS COSTA

GERSON NUNES

GILSON ALVES

GILSON CARLOS NASCIMENTO SANTOS
GIORGIO GREGORIO NASI

GIOVANI AGNELO DE MOURA FIRMO
GISELLE ILIDE ROCHA CAPUCHO
GLAUCIA ALVES MARTINS CASTANO
GUILHERME AGUEDA SCHODL
Guilherme Batista Camilo Aguilar do Prado
GUILHERME RESNAUER MULLER
Gustavo Passos Da Cruz

HEBER PAULO SILVERIO PEREIRA
HELOISA BONATO PASSERINE
HENRIQUE GARCIA LORES

HENRIQUE SIMPLICIO CASSALHO

IGOR MARQUES CAMPOS DE OLIVEIRA
Igor Venturelli Oliveira

IMAD MOHAMAD SHAHER

JACYR ANTONIO BRUNASSI

JAIEDE NICACIO MONTENEGRO
JEROME F. BECK

JOAO FREIRE DA SILVA ESTEVAM PEREIRA
JOAO LUIZ CARRALERO GONZALES TUCILLO
JOSE ILTON LUCIO

JOSE ITAMAR DA SILVA

JOSE LUIS COSTA

JULIANO RUBERT

KARINA BOZOLI

LEANDRO EDUARDO GALENDE
LEANDRO FERNANDES DE AVILA
LEONARDO DANIEL MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO DIOGO DA SILVA
LEONARDO DOS ANJOS BRUNASSI
LINDINALDO DA SILVA

LUCAS ALBERTO SOARES PEREIRA
LUCIANO DE ARAUJO BISPO

LUCIANO FRIGO

LUCIANO MARQUES

LUCIANO RODRIGUES BARBOSA
LUCILEY DE PAULA NOGUIERA SHAHER
LUIS FERNANDO DE FARIA PEREIRA
LUIZ FELIPPE WERNECK VENTOLA

LUIZ FERNANDO FARIA DE SOUZA
MAICON RIBEIRO DE ASSUNCAO
MANOELA HARADA

MARCELO ARAUJO LEITE

MARCELO NOGUEIRA ANDRADE
MARCIA OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ

MARCIO CARRALERO G. TUCILLO
MARCO ANTONIO NATALE

MARCO AURELIO ALVES ARANTES
MARCOS CICERO FLORENTINO DE BARROS
MARCOS MARTINS

MARIO REICHMANN

MARISTELA CONCEICAO SILVA
MATHEUS GUIMARAES LEITE DE ABREU
MAURO BETINI MALDONADO FILHO
MAURO NAKASHIMA

MICHEL MILLEN

MIRIAN GONCALVES CARDOSO
NARCISO HENRIQUE DE MORAES
Nastassia Viera Almeida da Silva
NATALIA CRISTINE

294
288
264
249
241
242
155
147
188
230
181
182
250
153
297
168
176
170
271
304
161
243
185
186
296
238
253
187
151
211
224
191
261
171
254
204
212
281
219
244
163
309
289
255
192
150
265
262
148
183
299
266
256
295
257
152
220
213
284
221
193
267
146
164

Guilherme Gil Team
edu ulta team

Medici

Maranga Team

LV Consultoria Esportiva
A2Z Team

CUNZOLO

Equipe Triatlon Poupex AVEx
LV Consultoria Esportiva
Bike silva

Pedalcool

Rafael Guedes acessoria esportiva
Run&Fun

André Prado Assessoria Esportiva
VICSPORTS

VARANDA

hgperformance

Academia Forma Ideal

Trilopez

MARCELO ANDRADE TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO
Rubert Sport

NadaPedalaCorre

Galende Assessoria Esportiva

André Prado Assessoria Esportiva

VARANDA

Guilherme Gil Team

Navegantes da Noite
cowboy

CUNZOLO

Trilopez

LV Consultoria Esportiva
NadaPedalaCorre
Harada Team

EDU ULTRA TEAM

Equilibrio

Academia Forma Ideal
medley acessoria esportiva
ARANTES PAREX

Forga tatica Edmartri

VIOTTO

20000 pa pa pa
CORPORE

Sem equipe

Academia Space Fitness

50A 54
50A 54
45A 49
40 A 44
40 A 44
40 A 44
ACIMA 40
30A34
30A34
35A39
25A29
25A29
40 A 44
35A39
55A 59
20A24
25A29
25A29
45A 49
ACIMA 60
ACIMA 40
40 A 44
30A34
30A34
55A 59
35A39
40A 44
30A34
35A39
35A39
35A39
30A34
40A 44
25A29
40A 44
30A34
35A39
45A 49
35A39
40 A 44
ACIMA 40
45A 49
50A 54
40 A 44
30A34
35A39
45A 49
40A 44
35A39
25A29
55A 59
45A 49
40A 44
50A 54
40A 44
35A39
35A39
35A39
50A 54
35A39
30A34
45A 49
30A34
ACIMA 40



NELITA RIBEIRO HAMAKAMI
NORBERTO PEREIRA MARTINS
OLINDO LEMES GONCALVES
PAULO ACCACIO ALVES PASSERINE
PAULO ALVES CABRAL

PAULO HENRIQUE PIRES CARDOSO
PAULO JOSE MERIGO DE OLIVEIRA
POLYANA FERRAZ

RAFAEL COURA GUIMARAES
RAFAEL DE AGUIAR HIRANO
RAFAEL GONCALVES DE MORAES SARACURA
RAFAEL PURCELL BRECKENFELD
RAPHAEL CAMPOS DA PAIXAO
RICARDO LEMES BONELLI
RICARDO SUAREZ

ROBERTO RANGEL TRAVASSOS JUNIOR
RODOLFO FERREIRA LEANDRO
RODRIGO BACCILI DAMIAO
RODRIGO MACIEL

RODRIGO SILVA VEJA

ROGERIO PEREIRA COMISSARIO
ROGESTER ALEIXO ALVES
ROGESTER ALEIXO ALVES JUNIOR
RONDINELLE CESAR PEREIRA
SERGIO AUGUSTO ROLANDO
SERGIO R LIOSSI GIMENES

SILVIA HELENA SAMPAIO PEDROZO
THAIS CUNZOLO

TIAGO ALBANO

TIAGO SAMAN

ULISSES FERNANDES MACEDO
VALDIR FRANCISCO LEMOS
VALDIR SIMIONI

VANDERLEI DAMIAO DE LIMA
VANDERLEI RODRIGUES CHIARE
WAGNER NOGUEIRA SANTIAGO
WAGNER POLISTCHUK

WAGNER SOBRAL DA SILVA
WELINTON VIRGILIO RIVOLI
WELLINGTON ZUCHI

WEVERTON NOGUEIRA MENDES
WILLIAM ARAUJO DE JESUS
WILLIAN DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

142
231
282
251
214
189
225
160
226
215
177
232
198
199
245
300
194
174
227
246
268
307
216
233
285
234
149
154
178
235
195
196
292
301
258
205
290
222
286
291
172
200
217

Equilibrio

A Giglioli

ID GESTAO ESPORTIVA
Pedalcool

Navegantes da Noite

Soy Jo

Rafael Saracura
300 Triathlon
RCP

ossel/mpr
Mountain Surfers

Assessoria Esportiva TRD

300 Triathlon
300 Triathlon

Mercado e Cia/Eletroar
Run run run

Lobo Assessoria, Zumm
CUNZOLO

Equipe SERV-BIKE Helidpolis

Equipe Jabaquara de Corridas

CHIARE TEAM
GTi

SexTruck

MEDLEY TRIATHLON
Serv Bike/S6Corro

30A34
35A39
45A 49
40 A 44
35A39
30A34
35A39
ACIMA 40
35A39
35A39
25A29
35A39
30A34
30A34
40 A 44
55A 59
30A34
25A29
35A39
40 A 44
45A 49
ACIMA 60
35A39
35A39
50A 54
35A39
35A39
35A39
25A29
35A39
30A34
30A34
50A 54
55A 59
40A 44
30A34
50A 54
35A39
50A 54
50A 54
25A29
30A34
35A39



